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Think ahead.

297501

Tork Green Colour Coded Cleaning Cloth

Tork® Colour Coded Cloths are strong, absorbent and low linting. This high performance reduces the need
to replace the cloths as frequently, minimising your consumption and reducing your costs.
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Product data

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\olume

System

Print
Yes

Unfolded length
60 cm

Consumer units
(CON)

9310150975013
Plastic

25

167 g

55 mm

165 mm

310 mm

2.81dm3
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Quality
Premium

Folded length
15cm

Unfolded width
30cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
19310150975010

Carton

150 (6 CON)
1.5 kg

256 mm
320 mm

173 mm

14.17 dm3

Ply
1

Folded width
30cm

Color
Green

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
230 kg
1430 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

1940.83 dm3



