



297501

Tork Green Colour Coded Cleaning Cloth

Tork® Colour Coded Cloths are strong, absorbent and low linting. This high performance reduces the need to replace the cloths as frequently, minimising your consumption and reducing your costs.



297501

Tork Green Colour Coded Cleaning Cloth

Product data	System	Quality Premium	Ply 1
	Print	Folded length	Folded width
	Yes	15 cm	30 cm
	Unfolded length	Unfolded width	Color
	60 cm	30 cm	Green

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9310150975013	19310150975010	-
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	25	150 (6 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	167 g	1.5 kg	230 kg
Height	55 mm	256 mm	1430 mm
Length	165 mm	320 mm	1165 mm
Width	310 mm	173 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	-	-	-
Volume	2.81 dm3	14.17 dm3	1940.83 dm3